Product datasheet
Characteristics
PDL681M20MRWH
2-Way Switch Module; 20A/16AX/M60, 1P, MIRROR
Legend, White
Main
Range of product 600 Series
Product or component type Switch
Control type Rocker
Complementary
Material PC (polycarbonate)
Colour tint White
Surface finish Gloss
Installation direction Horizontal
Vertical
Length 23 mm
Width 23 mm
Depth 26 mm
Rated current 16 AX
20 A
[Ue] rated operational voltage 250 V
Network type AC
Motor M-rating AS3133 M60
Network number of phases 1 phase
Number of gangs 1 gang
Number of poles 1
Mounting mode Front
Ambient air temperature for operation -10...40 °C
Cable cross section 2.5 mm² 2
1.5 mm² 4
Environment
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be Compliant on 2Q2016
Will be Compliant on 2Q2016
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
or
 a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
1 / 1